

Department of Transportation & Public Facilities

Statewide Design & Engineering Services

TO: SEE DISTRIBUTION **DATE:** February 17, 2023

FROM: Carolyn H. Morehouse, P.E.

SUBJECT: Chief Engineer's

Chief Engineer Directive – Alaska
Radiation Protection
Program Manual

The revised Alaska Radiation Protection Program Manual (RPPM) is adopted effective March 1, 2023.

The RPPM is available online at:

https://dot.alaska.gov/stwddes/desmaterials/mat_waqtc/assets/pdf/radman/rppm_2023.pdf

Distribution:

Katherine Keith, Deputy Commissioner, Statewide

Joe Kemp, P.E., Director, Northern Region

Wolfgang Junge, P.E., Director, Central Region

D. Lance Mearig, P.E., Director, Southcoast Region

Melanie Arnolds, P.E., Director, Division of Facilities Services

Sarah Schacher, P.E., Preconstruction Engineer, Northern Region

Luke Bowland, P.E., Preconstruction Engineer, Central Region

Kirk Miller, P.E., Preconstruction Engineer, Southcoast Region

Michael C. Lund, P.E. Construction Engineer, Northern Region

Joel St. Aubin, P.E., Construction Engineer, Central Region

Chris Goins, P.E., Construction Engineer, Southcoast Region

Jeff Currey, P.E., Materials Engineer, Northern Region

Michael Yerkes, P.E., Materials Engineer, Central Region

Robert Trousil, P.E., Materials Engineer, Southcoast Region

Daniel Adamczak, P.E., Maintenance and Operations, Northern Region

Kirk Warren, P.E., Maintenance, Central Region

Marcus Zimmerman, Southcoast Region M&O Facilities & Construction

Mike San Angelo, P.E., Statewide Materials Engineer

Jason Groves, Statewide Radiation Safety Officer

Mike Chambers, Statewide Publications, Statewide

Matt Walker, P.E., D&CS Statewide